Product group
4.22
 Dimensions Kv- Flow Connection Differential Order Price
 A B C value rate thread pressure range number
 mm mm mm (m3/h) l/min*1  NPT bar  €
D
RH44
Order example:
RH44-04A
Stainless steel version: see chapter for stainless steel devices
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 stainless steel body   RH44-0..S  +770,00
*1 bei P1 = 105 bar, P2 = 15 bar and Δp = 1 bar
 Differential pressure regulator RH44
 76 212 46 0.7 10 000  1/2˝ NPT 0 ...    1 bar RH44-04A 2.280,00
        0 ...    7 bar RH44-04B 2.280,00
        0 ...  14 bar RH44-04C 2.280,00
        0 ...  24 bar RH44-04D 2.280,00
 76 212 46 2.0 21 000  3/4˝ NPT 0 ...    1 bar RH44-06A 2.700,00
        0 ...    7 bar RH44-06B 2.700,00
        0 ...  14 bar RH44-06C 2.700,00
        0 ...  24 bar RH44-06D 2.700,00
panel-mounting
Ø2x10
22
2 x 3/8-24 UNC